72 Big Oak Road, Riceboro, Liberty,

Georgia, United States 31323

3,076 Sqft - 72 Big Oak Road, Riceboro, Liberty,

Georgia, United States 31323

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Subdivision:
Listing Type:

Property Status:
Address Map

Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info
=]

$615,000
3.45 Acre
9

3

3

1

3,076 Sqft
1991

Oak Creek
For Sale

Active

N31° 45' 34.9"
W82° 33" 54.5"

Kelli Lamb

Features

4 Style:

4 Construct/Siding:

o Roof:

o Car Storage:

+ Exterior
Features:
Fence:

4 FireplaceLocation

4/ Dining:

T +1-912-427-9345

& 912-294-4724

B klamb@parker-realty.net

Low Country

Wood Siding
Shingle

Attached, Two Car,
Garage

Outbuilding(s)

Privacy, Back Yard

Living Room, Gas Log

Formal Dining Room






