72 Big Oak Road, Riceboro, Liberty, Georgia, United States 31323 3,076 Sqft - 72 Big Oak Road, Riceboro, Liberty, Georgia, United States 31323









Basic Details

Features

Price:	\$615,000	√ Style: Low Country
Lot Size:	3.45 Acre	✓ Construct/Siding: Wood Siding
Rooms:	9	1 Deef
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	3	 ✓ Car Storage: Attached, Two Car, Garage
Half Bathrooms:	1	√ Exterior Outbuilding(s)
Square Footage:	3,076 Sqft	Features:
Year Built:	1991	Final and and and and
Subdivision:	Oak Creek	 ✓ FireplaceLocation Living Room, Gas Log
Listing Type:	For Sale	✓ Dining: Formal Dining Room
Property Status:	Active	
Address Map		
Latitude:	N31° 45' 34.9''	
Longitude:	W82° 33' 54.5''	

Agent Info

×

Kelli Lamb 3 +1-912-427-9345 3 912-294-4724 Klamb@parker-realty.net